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Here you can find the menu of Ron Jon's Sports in Myrtle Beach. At the moment, there are 17 dishes and
drinks on the food list.



https://menuweb.menu/restaurants/myrtle-beach/ron-jons-sports/m/full-menu
https://menuweb.menu/restaurants/myrtle-beach/ron-jons-sports

Toast

TOAST

Sandwiches

EGG SANDWICH

Breakfast

BUTTERMILK PANCAKES

House Specialties

GERMAN PANCAKE

Chicken Dishes

CHICKEN TENDERS

Soft Drinks

ORANGE JUICE

Beverages
HOT COFFEE OR TEA

$3.0

$6.3

$8.9

$9.0

$2.9

$2.9
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Hot Off The Griddle

COUNTRY WAFFLE $8.7

Pancakes And Waffles

TRADITIONAL WAFFLE $7.2

Chicken

GRILLED CHICKEN
CHICKEN WINGS $10.0

Ingredients Used

BACON $4.3
SEAFOOD

EGG

These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

BREAD
PANINI
CHICKEN

Bickford's Family Restaurants

325 Montvale Ave, 01801,
Woburn, US, United States
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Opening Hours:
Tuesday 08:00-14:00
Wednesday 08:00-14:00
Thursday 08:00-14:00
Friday 08:00-20:00
Saturday 08:00-20:00
Sunday 08:00-14:00
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